
Bill Cosgrove Chairman & CEO (440) 297-2477

Al Blank President (440) 325-4949

Jill Ross Operations Mngr - All Channels (440) 287-7320

TPO Production Team

Jim Wickham VP - Third Party Originations (248) 318-8553 x1232 jwickham@unionhomemortgage.com Strategic Planning / Growth

Paula Sulak Customer Service Team Lead (734) 904-1887 x1136 psulak@unionhomemortgage.com Broker Training & Setup

John Racicot TPO Business Development (727) 641-3576 x1125 jracicot@unionhomemortgage.com Florida & Alabama

Josh Navarro TPO Regional Manager (312) 909-7554 x1778 jnavarro@unionhomemortgage.com Central US

Jim Ford TPO Regional Manager (678) 429-9089 x2285 jford@unionhomemortgage.com Eastern US

Amel Musanovic Account Executive (224) 404-2652 x2091 amusanovic@unionhomemortgage.com Illinois

Blake Lind Account Executive (972) 977-0187 x1465 blakelind@unionhomemortgage.com Texas

Cynthia Buckman Account Executive (615) 496-5626 x1704 cbuckman@unionhomemortgage.com Alabama & Tennessee

Deborah Allred Account Executive (502) 649-4619 x1931 dallred@unionhomemortgage.com Kentucky & Missouri

Julie Conley Account Executive (517) 525-8085 x1137 jconley@unionhomemortgage.com Central MI & Pennsylvania

Kay Mutchler Account Executive (734) 260-0224 x1639 kmutchler@unionhomemortgage.com Michigan

Martha Moore Account Executive (252) 347-1514 TBD mmoore@unionhomemortgage.com North Carolina

Sheri Dufek Account Executive (216) 402-4377 x1851 sdufek@unionhomemortgage.com Ohio & Kentucky

Sherry Gallitz Account Executive (904) 553-3405 x2171 sgallitz@unionhomemortgage.com Florida

TPO Operations Team

JP Szczyglowski TPO Operations Manager (440) 249-7284 x2032 jszczyglowski@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Maureen Dostal Customer Care Center Team Lead (440) 420-4887 x1995 mdostal@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Ed Brennan Underwriter Team Lead (754) 208-0334 x1222 ebrennan@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Florida

Amy Hayes Underwriter (216) 865-9370 x2187 ahayes@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Ohio

David McCoy Underwriter (360) 205-2276 x1806 dmccoy@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Washington

Jennifer Milano Underwriter (856) 542-5670 x2186 jmilano@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - New Jersey

Karen Williams Underwriter (401) 433-7570 x2188 kwilliams@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Florida

Kelly Edmonds Underwriter (219) 369-4038 x1956 kedmonds@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Indiana

Michael Mattingly Underwriter (502) 230-4581 x1789 mmattingly@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Kentucky

Nancy Almiron Underwriter (954) 329-2033 x2104 nalmiron@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Florida

Jennifer Bender Closing Team Lead (440) 328-4836 x1873 jbender@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Holly May Closer (440) 826-9993 x1858 hmay@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Karen Buddie Closer (440) 214-7632 x1981 kbuddie@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Laura Brown Jr. Closer (440) 214-7664 x2044 lbrown@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Mary Koleno Jr. Closer (440) 863-3202 x1068 mkoleno@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Dianne Maar HVCC (440) 297-2508 x1859 dmaar@unionhomemortgage.com Case Number/Vetting/Appraisals

Mallory Pfeifer HVCC (440) 214-7054 X2077 mpfeifer@unionhomemortgage.com Case Number/Vetting/Appraisals

Susan Ericson Broker Coordinator Team Lead (586) 522-4671 x1585 sericson@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Michigan

Barb Schulz Broker Coordinator (248) 504-0135 x1729 bschulz@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Michigan

Bonnie Maldonado Broker Coordinator (210) 664-4786 x1499 bmaldonado@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Texas

Jeremy Carter Broker Coordinator (419) 557-9099 x1463 jcarter@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Ohio

Lisa Lester Broker Coordinator (740) 263-2001 x1852 llester@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Ohio

Lisa Myers Broker Coordinator (586) 217-6529 x2264 lmyers@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Michigan

Nicole Landis Broker Coordinator (708) 584-0428 x1918 nlandis@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Illinois

Paige Hawkins-Lechner Broker Coordinator (251) 230-7390 x1732 plechner@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Alabama

Vikki Magdich Broker Coordinator (248) 257-5748 x1716 vmagdich@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Michigan

Andrea Ridgley Disclosure Desk (260) 204-0527 x1180 aridgley@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Indiana

Dane Zunich Disclosure Desk (440) 252-4983 x1863 dzunich@unionhomemortgage.com Strongsville, OH

Kayla Woods Disclosure Desk (765) 201-7708 x1505 kwoods@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Indiana

Michelle Barduca-Miller Disclosure Desk (248) 694-9067 x1489 mbarduca@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Michigan

Pam Burkett Disclosure Desk (330) 576-4579 x1084 pburkett@unionhomemortgage.com Remote - Ohio

Third Party Origination Channel - Contact List


